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Roggwil 2
Sonntag

Jugendmusik

Kategorie B
Jugendmusik Aarwangen
Jugendmusik Roggwil
Jugendmusik Bltzberg
Youngband Obersteckholz-Melchnau-Madiswil
Kadettenmusik Langenthal

Kategorie C
Jugendmusik Bleienbach
Jugendmusik Buchsi-Thorigen
Brasskids Gondiswil
United Jumu
Jugendband Bipperamt
Young People Brass Ochlenberg
Jungmusik Rutschelen

Einspielen

09:15
09:35
09:55
10:15
10:35

12:15
12:35
12:55
13:15
13:35
13:55
14:15

Einspiellokal Konzert

Aula 10:00
MZG 10:20
Aula 10:40
MZG 11:00
Aula 11:20
MZG 13:00
Aula 13:20
MZG 13:40
Aula 14:00
MZG 14:20
Aula 14:40
MZG 15:00




